
By:            By: By:

Title: Title: Title:

Date: Date: Date:

Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)

By: Date:

Title:

Substantial Completion:

days or dates

Substantial Completion:

Ready for Final Payment:

days 

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

Substantial Completion:

Ready for Final Payment:

Ready for Final Payment:

1Change Order No.

Effective Date:

Owner's Contract No.:

Contractor's Project No.:

Engineer's Project No.:

Contract Name:

1-Nov-16

Engineer (if required)

ACCEPTED:

Owner  (Authorized)

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED:

Contractor   (Authorized)

 $           368,996.06 

 $                            -   

368,996.06$           

($48,266.71)

320,729.35$           

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved

 Change Orders No.        To No.      :

Ready for Final Payment:

days or dates

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved

 Change Orders No.       To No.       :

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:

days or dates

[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:

days or dates

[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order:

Substantial Completion:

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:

Substantial Completion:

Ready for Final Payment:

Original Contract Price:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Description:  Delted Alternate Bid Items and Add Subgrade Undercutting, Type II

Attachments:  Balancing Sheet

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES

(note changes in Milestones if applicable)

Original Contract Times:

15c0139

Parking Lot 4 and 10 Reconstruction

Date of Issuance:

Owner:

1-Nov-16

Engineer:

Project:

Contractor:

City of Charlotte

Rieth-Riley Construction Co.

ROWE Professional Services Company

Parking Lot 4 and 10 Reconstruction

bquinn
Typewritten Text
Estimator

bquinn
Typewritten Text
11/1/16

bquinn
Typewritten Text

610jbm
Typewritten Text
CU Division Manager

610jbm
Typewritten Text
11/1/16



Work Description

Quantity 

Difference Units Unit Price Amount

Alternate Bid

Remove Pavement -992 Syd $8.00 ($7,936.00)

Aggregate Base, 8 inch -963 Syd $16.00 ($15,408.00)

HMA, 13A, Top -146 Ton $95.00 ($13,870.00)

HMA, 13A, Leveling -88 Ton $105.00 ($9,240.00)

Concrete Collar -29 Sft $80.00 ($2,320.00)

Adjust Drainage Structure or Manhole, In Pavement Area -1 Ea $450.00 ($450.00)

2 ft Dia Drainage Structure -350 Ea $1.50 ($525.00)

12 inch Storm Sewer, Trench Detail B -1 Ft $1,800.00 ($1,800.00)

Replace Drainage Structure or Manhole Casting -40 Ea $55.00 ($2,200.00)

Additional Items

Subgrade Undercutting, Type II  296.34 Cyd $18.50 $5,482.29 

TOTAL ($48,266.71)


		2016-11-01T14:05:16-0400
	Brian Quinn


		2016-11-01T14:10:20-0400
	Jeff Markstrom, PE




